

Cotton Exchange Branch RAJA BAHADUR GOVERDHANLAL BUNSILAL BUILDING, 211-213, KALBADEVI ROAD DISTRICT: GREATER MUMBAI STATE: MAHARASHTRA PIN: 400002

PUBLIC NOTICE

All customers of Cotton Exchange Branch of Central bank of India are hereby informed that Branch is going to be merged with our Bhuleshwar Branch at Lalmani Co-op Housing Society Ltd. Ground Floor, 25/31 Dr. Aatmaram M Road, Bhuleshwar, Mumbai – 400002 from 31.12.2024

All our customers of Cotton Exchange Branch are therefore requested to operate their accounts from new location i.e Lalmani Co-op Housing Society Ltd. Ground Floor, 25/31 Dr. Aatmaram M Road, Bhuleshwar, Mumbai – 400002 w.e.f 31.12.2024 and co-operate with us. We assure you the best of our services from the new location.

Branch Head Cotton Exchange Branch

Date : 19.12.2024